7:30-7:55a
8:05-8:40a
8:45-9:30a

8:45-9:30a
9:35-10:10a
10:10-10:35a
10:35-11:05a

11:05-11:35a

11:35-12:55p
11:55-12:20 &
12:25-12:50p

12:55p

1:00-2:00p

2:00-5:00p
2:00-4:00p

— SPRING ORIENTATION

CheckIN ..o Student Union
Welcome................ccoocooviiii Student Union Ballroom
Rebel-to-Rebel: Small Group Discussion

(students only) ..o Various Locations
Family & Guest Overview ............ Student Union Ballroom
The Way to Pay at Ole Miss ........... Student Union Ballroom

Get Involved at the Flagship........ Student Union Ballroom

Wellness ..., Student Union Ballroom
Counseling Center

Health Services

UMatter

William Magee Center

Campus Safety..................... Student Union Ballroom
Conflict Resolution and Student Conduct

Title IX

UPD

Violence Prevention and Intervention

Lunch and Browse Fair

Optional Breakout Sessions

Health Professions Advising Office Student Union Ballroom

Pre-Law Student Union 124

Veterans and Military Services George Street House

Student Union 321

Student Disability Services

Academic School Meeting
Dismissal................coooooi Student Union Plaza

Academic School Meetings (MANDATORY)
College of Liberal Arts

Student Union Ballroom

Student Union 323

Freshman Studies

Multidisciplinary Studies Jackson Avenue Center, Suite K

Student Union 124

Health Professions (2+2 programs)

Patterson School of Accountancy Conner Hall

School of Applied Sciences Garland Annex 102

School of Business Holman 30

School of Education Guyton Hall

Brevard Hall 134
Farley Hall 125

School of Engineering

School of Journalism & New Media

School of Pharmacy Thad Cochran Research Center

Advising & Course Registration
CampusTours............ Student Union Lobby (2nd Floor)

Student Involvement Student Union, Suite D
Consultations.....................c.cccocooooieie (1st Floor)

OleMiss






