Schedule

SPRING ORIENTATION

7:30-7:55a	Check In	Student Union			
8:05-8:40a	WelcomeStudent Union Ballroom				
8:45-9:30a	Rebel-to-Rebel: Small Group Discussion				
	(students only)				
8:45-9:30a	Family & Guest Overview				
9:35-10:10a	The Way to Pay at Ole Miss	Student Union Ballroom			
10:10-10:35a	Get Involved at the Flagship	Student Union Ballroom			
10:35-11:05a	Wellness	Student Union Ballroom			
	Counseling Center				
	Health Services				
	UMatter				
	William Magee Center				
11:05-11:35a	Campus Safety	Student Union Ballroom			
	Conflict Resolution and Student Conduct				
	Title IX	_			
	UPD				
	Violence Prevention and Intervention				
11:35-12:55p	Lunch and Browse Fair				
11:55-12:20 &	Optional Breakout Sessions				
12:25-12:50p	Health Professions Advising Office	Student Union Ballroom			
	Pre-Law	Student Union 124			
	Veterans and Military Services	George Street House			
	Student Disability Services	Student Union 321			
12:55p	Academic School Meeting				
,	Dismissal	Student Union Plaza			
1:00-2:00p	Academic School Meetings (MA	ANDATORY)			
	College of Liberal Arts	Student Union Ballroom			
	Freshman Studies	Student Union 323			
	Multidisciplinary Studies Jacks	son Avenue Center, Suite K			
	Health Professions (2+2 programs)	Student Union 124			
	Patterson School of Accountancy	Conner Hall			
	School of Applied Sciences	Garland Annex 102			
	School of Business	Holman 30			
	School of Education	Guyton Hall			
	School of Engineering	Brevard Hall 134			
	School of Journalism & New Media	Farley Hall 125			
	School of Pharmacy Thad Cochran Research Center				
2:00-5:00p	Advising & Course Registration				
2:00-4:00p					
•	Student Involvement	Student Union, Suite D			
	Consultations				

